Delresultat per klass Tjaderskytte 2019-06-15

Plac

Elitklass

1

2

3P
Jagarklass
1

2

el 4

10
11

Poangberakning:

Namn

3st tavlande

Matti Tuuri

Goran Isaksson
Joakim Karlsson
11st tavlande
David Rosendahl
Erik Astrém

Tore Falgren
Jan-Erik Innala
Tobias Keisu

Mats Hermansson
Christian Sjosten
Jens Haggstrom
Lars Kronvall
Jan-Olov Lidstrom

Niklas Vesterlund

Klubb

ASF
Kalix

Ranea

Lulea
Angesbyn
Pited
Haparanda
Prastholm
Haparanda
Réned
Lulea
Skelleftea
Skelleftea

Pitea

Skytte
Tot

146
143
108

140
134
121
109
108
100
84
80
80
76
64

Tjader
Poang

1168
1144
864

1120
1072
968
872
864
800
672
640
640
608
512



e Skytte: Max 1200 poang (Skjutresultat x 8)



